Kresowe Trail 2024
klasyfikacja generalna
WERTEP
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Nazwisko Pte¢ KAT. Kategoria #1Biaty #2Tykoc #3Augus  #4Siemia #5Nemen #6Zmudz  #7Janéw #8Supra #9Wasil  #10Mieln #11Nawer #12Prost #13Krzyw #14Micha SUMA PUNKTOW

1 Grzegorz Markiewicz M 1 M16-39 364 Kalinowski Team 999,14 1 000,00 1000,00 1 000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 7 000,00

2 Renata Mikutowicz K 1 K16-39 193 Kan-therm Racing Team 937,43 1 000,00 992,77 895,37 982,10 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 962,23 1 000,00 6 974,87

3 Pavel Kulesh M 2 M16-39 539 TEA.M RUN 999,84 969,20 978,98 985,01 945,01 1 000,00 1000,00 6 878,04

4 Adam Leoniczuk M 1 M50+ 468 LEOSPEED 1 000,00 985,12 983,73 950,49 1 000,00 953,09 955,09 1 000,00 6 877,03

5 Stawomir Paniczko M 2 M50+ 113 Kalinowski Team 936,95 917,98 954,18 936,70 971,73 998,07 986,02 970,14 983,08 6 800,18

6 Emilia Radziworiska K 1 K40+ 410 Kalinowski Team 910,71 928,44 954,76 945,57 972,35 992,13 1 000,00 6 703,96

7 Eleanora Shumel K 2 K16-39 392 TEA.M RUN 879,18 953,88 861,28 967,73 948,65 938,65 991,02 6 540,39

8 Marcin Suprun M 3 M16-39 401 907,44 897,45 910,64 908,69 927,84 982,20 947,94 6 482,19

9 Jan Bartoszewicz M 1 M40-49 520 Kalinowski Team 915,70 915,93 904,10 876,42 914,05 973,70 910,43 908,17 876,06 6442,08
10 Jarostaw Wiesietowski M 3 M50+ 21 Leéne Smigi 914,09 974,68 919,54 877,45 924,60 924,48 905,08 6 439,92
11 Teresa Wysocka K 2 K40+ 190 Sprinter Siemiatycze 850,56 900,48 904,39 867,80 851,19 880,04 906,25 6 160,72
12 Kamil Wysocki M 2 M40-49 191 Sprinter Siemiatycze 878,08 852,15 831,09 901,70 835,99 843,85 909,61 6 052,48
13 Pawet Lenkiewicz M 4 M16-39 160 Leéne Smigi 806,23 795,93 770,87 875,01 833,50 839,65 729,57 800,38 5721,57
14 Roland Tyszka M 3 M40-49 396 Le$ne Smigi 681,40 704,42 742,09 744,98 697,75 775,49 816,68 778,26 834,86 803,20 831,44 804,65 755,50 816,00 5 685,09
15 Krzysztof Gadziriski M 4 M40-49 197 KAN-therm Racing Team 809,16 771,85 783,44 811,14 864,34 761,70 830,51 5632,14
16 Marcin Lubowicki M 5 M40-49 362 Leéne Smigi 779,32 780,22 789,98 775,70 756,95 804,36 749,73 812,54 5 499,08
17 Andrzej Budnicki M 4 M50+ 413 Biegunka 745,96 722,75 738,19 768,79 794,85 765,75 764,50 794,12 770,99 744,84 763,26 5422,26
18 Vital Budzko M 5 M50+ 200 TEA.M RUN 780,72 770,92 770,47 779,60 720,46 774,41 798,91 5395,49
19 Izabella Mioduszewska K 3 K40+ 162 714,40 716,02 752,01 716,71 724,56 759,82 754,19 5137,72
20 tukasz Zubowicz M M16-39 20 824,61 802,53 826,08 842,32 900,79 808,90 5 005,23
21 Marek Korbut M 6 M40-49 427 WINLAND 739,78 684,72 712,68 663,13 675,65 745,66 670,19 708,42 598,10 698,85 4 965,75
22 Magdalena Dwiliriska K K16-39 397 795,22 813,75 815,58 833,12 817,59 830,69 4 905,94
23 Ruslan Kulevich M M16-39 495 TEA.M RUN 812,48 774,03 818,08 809,89 808,81 847,92 4871,22
24 Kamil Jarmoc M M16-39 404 800,45 767,91 830,76 822,53 800,14 834,10 4 855,88
25 Anna Klimek K 4 K40+ 425 AikiRunners 564,03 999,56 580,51 633,66 634,69 641,98 668,89 4723,33
26 tukasz Pietkun M M16-39 408 Kalinowski Team 875,52 884,21 985,10 959,67 916,32 4 620,82
27 Adam Wiriski M 7 M40-49 245 638,66 619,89 640,55 641,12 681,00 724,52 656,21 4 601,94
28 Sylwia Wardecka K K16-39 381 739,10 662,44 644,63 735,86 760,27 731,97 4274,26
29 Krzysztof Maciejewski M M50+ 293 Porta Active Team 741,50 682,81 698,88 760,67 685,27 692,25 4 261,37
30 Dariusz Btazewicz M M50+ 435 Tea.m Run 684,68 715,69 753,71 720,69 682,20 697,69 4 254,67
31 Vaidas Garbaciunas M M16-39 541 Kauno BMK 867,42 773,13 822,28 846,40 846,17 4155,39
32 Przemystaw  Osik M M16-39 474 Kalinowski Team 790,34 812,20 844,57 863,69 807,08 4117,89
33 Emilia Kibitlewska K K16-39 503 1000,00 1000,00 994,10 994,27 3988,37
34 Renata Prawdzik K K40+ 465 Leéne Smigi 748,32 784,79 756,69 794,43 796,62 3 880,85
35 Kamil Mazurek M M16-39 560 956,45 925,23 968,64 948,48 3798,81
36 Patryk Radzicki M M40-49 462 @informatyk_biega 664,36 668,00 626,77 589,00 620,12 624,91 3793,17
37 Katarzyna Bondarenko K K16-39 389 Nagel Polska 916,97 876,28 1 000,00 957,73 3 750,98
38 Arkadiusz Zon M M16-39 255 Trener z Wigierskiego Szlaku 960,48 931,53 913,84 861,73 DNF 3 667,58
39 Aliaksei Kaliada M M16-39 497 TEA.M RUN 731,93 739,27 601,31 686,29 764,18 3522,98
40 Robert Zajkowski M M40-49 480 WINLAND 563,97 551,54 581,87 583,81 616,53 559,30 3457,02
41 Tomasz Pniewski M M16-39 475 Kalinowski Team 769,25 884,51 823,93 863,22 3340,90
42 Patryk Kieda M M16-39 448 KAN-therm Racing Team 799,34 715,01 775,71 880,38 3170,45
43 Grzegorz Grabowski M M40-49 581 752,41 824,47 743,63 830,31 3150,83
44 Pawet Zach M M50+ 229 759,59 773,78 761,98 788,16 3 083,50
45 Mirek Serzysko ™M M40-49 312 Dtugonodzy 879,27 824,00 847,28 2 550,54
46 Krzysztof Sieskiewicz M M50+ 458 Biatystok biega team 896,06 835,59 795,18 2526,83
47 Grzegorz Poszwa M M16-39 588 Kalinowski Team 850,48 827,85 759,98 2 438,31
48 Krzysztof Ciedluk M M50+ 270 835,15 796,38 774,32 2 405,85
49 Natallia Kavalchuk K K16-39 502 TEA.M RUN 769,39 815,90 778,49 2363,77
50 Iga Jagietto K K16-39 512 HYDRA 775,28 763,74 788,84 2327,85
51 Pavel Gabriel M M40-49 469 TEA.M Run 739,16 728,16 830,32 2297,64
52 Robert Tekin M M50+ 491 Biatystok Biega Team 711,15 781,54 755,36 2 248,05
53 Matgorzata  Wagrodzka K K40+ 488 KB Biata Biega 708,37 730,70 657,40 2096,47
54 Urszula Zaorska K K40+ 481 Biatystok Biega Team 671,93 716,61 672,48 2 061,02
55 Rafat Poptawski M M16-39 354 744,17 692,36 603,97 2 040,49
56 Andrzej Torebko M M40-49 571 Morsy Bialystok 647,71 692,80 688,69 2 029,20
57 Justyna Wadotowska K K16-39 248 Leéne Smigi 978,00 1 000,00 1978,00
58 Piotr Bitner M M40-49 284 HRUBIESZOWSKA GRUPA BIE 942,02 980,26 1922,28
59 Krzysztof Wyrostek M M50+ 554 Chetm biega 947,10 972,02 1919,12
60 Marcin Janowski M M50+ 453 594,45 597,75 722,00 1914,20
61 Paulina Sienkiewicz K K16-39 438 574,08 638,20 676,39 1888,67
62 Emil Piotrowski M M16-39 547 HRUBIESZOWSKA GRUPA BIE 952,74 926,16 1878,90
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Seweryn
Przemek
Mateusz
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Jachymczyk
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Rypiriska
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Jakub
Jarostaw
Daniel
Marta
Jarostaw
Piotr
Kamila
Karol
Mateusz
Emilia
Olga
Piotr
Adam
Grzegorz
Karolina
Marcin
Marius
Wiestaw
Michat
Jan
Maryna
Damian
Adam
Nikolay
tukasz
Justyna
Stawomir
Mateusz
Szymon
Ewa
Martynas
Walenty
Katarzyna
Jagoda
Agnieszka
Grzegorz
Klaudijus
Tomasz
Adam
Krzysztof
Ela
Wiktoria
Kamil
Sebastian
Lena
Michalina
Bartosz
Tomas
Henryk
Rafal
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Pawet
Roman
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Artur
Maria
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Halina
Jacek
Marta
Joanna

Utanowski
Kazberuk
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Litwin
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Oporiski
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Zalewski
Wisniewski
Czech
Nasuto
Mroczek
Radzikowska
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638
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485 Straz Graniczna

650 Wioska Biegaczy

548

600 Rembertéw Team

530

194 Leéne Smigi

482 Sparta Augustow

487 Kalinowski Team

527 B.K. Jonas Maratonas
377 Kris team Biatystok

533 DSK Veloratai

616 NASIELSK BASZTA TEAM
647 Maratony Kresowe

621 Etk tu biegam

525 Runstudio

473

660 Wioska Biegaczy

645 TEA.M RUN

436 KAN-therm Racing Team
500 Solvinge

552

240
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447 Markowi Biegacze

542 Centrum Sportu Rejonu Wile
117
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141 Ruch Izbica

506 Centrum Sportu Rejonu Wile
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523 Kauno BMK
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139 Chetm Biega
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574 Juvenia Biatystok
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632 TEA.M RUN
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528 Utena Runners
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606 Wisienki Nowa Iwiczna
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599 Slow Jogging SiedIce
601 Yulo Run Team
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Dawid
Vaidas
Sylwia
Rafat
Tomasz
Krystian
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Maciej
Anna
Maciek
Magdalena
Kamil
Bartek
Anna
Emil
Adrian
Jakub
Monika
Marcin
Grzegorz
Justyna
Kasia
Justyna
Inga
Bartosz
Anna
Anita
Magda
Aleksandr
Sylwia
Marcin
Kamil
Daniel
Michal
Wojciech
Maciej
Krzysztof
Michat
Krystian
Pawet
Jakub
Katarzyna
Marcin
Pawet
Darijus
Radostaw
Daniel
Robert
Roman
Robert
Marcin
Justyna
Piotr
Jacek
Pawet
Aleksandra
Jakub
Jarostaw
Elzbieta
Milena
Artur
Dawid
tukasz
Adrian

Nikotajuk
Pucinskas
Golonko
Gruszczyriski
Magdziak
Sliwinski
Kardel
Karwowski
Sliwiniski
Bogdanowicz
Zdanowicz
Ignaciuk-Rakowska
Krawiecki
Kilarski
Witek-Kondrat
Dworakowski
Sala
Kowalewski
Hejduk
tapinski
Zaleski

Tellos
Szerszunowicz
Czyzewska
Dudek
Krauze
Piotrowska
Danitowicz
Bagiriska
Goriakin
Gorbacz
Supet
Truszkowski
Krasicki
Kacprzak
Gutowski
Wierzbicki
Skowera
Kwiatkowski
Kosewski
Kaczanowski
Janeczko
Kochanowska
Kotodziejczyk
Wasilewski
Zilinskas
Sosidko
Darowicki
Romanowicz
Nowik
Jaworowski
Wereszczuk
Pliszczyriska
Szulga
Wotos

Bielski
Sokotowska
Stawarski
Segit
Rézanska
tuba
Marciniak
Gliniecki
Gliniecki
Tomaszewski

TEETTAAZETELEARZLZLELETERZTLZLLZETLEZTLZLZTZETEARAZTLELZLIZEZLZIZZIZIZEZZAREAAARZEIAAAARZLLELIAZLZTIEIARAZTILIARAZI AT ~ER

M16-39
M40-49
K16-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M16-39
M16-39
K40+
M16-39
K16-39
M40-49
M16-39
K40+
M16-39
M16-39
M16-39
K40+
M40-49
M16-39
K40+
K40+
K16-39
K16-39
M50+
K16-39
K16-39
K16-39
M40-49
K16-39
M40-49
M16-39
M16-39
M50+
M40-49
M16-39
M16-39
M16-39
M16-39
M16-39
M16-39
K40+
M40-49
M16-39
M50+
M16-39
M50+
M50+
M50+
M50+
M40-49
K40+
M16-39
M50+
M16-39
K16-39
M16-39
M40-49
K40+
K16-39
M16-39
M16-39
M16-39
M16-39

586
529
419
551
537
486
648
644
661
471
591
422
666
585
633
466
521
429
535
582
443
442
440
576
416
402
652
640
636
538
346
518
387
580
612
509
662
461
511
428
583
578
426
320
374
273
517
415
464
472
657
573
562
655
549
550
637
568
603
602
594
545
642
646
463

Hajnéwka Biega
Grygo Team

Hrubieszowska Grupa Biegov

Suwalskie WOPR

Druzyna Stefana Czarnieckieg

Grzeski
CrossFit Just RAW

Ekstremalna Grupa Biegowa

Hajnéwka Biega
Hajnéwka Biega

14 Putk Przeciwpancerny

Hajnéwka Biega
lece bo chce

Podlaskie Kocury
Bronowice tez biegaja
Kalinowski Team
Grzeski

Pedziwiatr Biatystok
Podlaskie kOCuRy

Utena Runners
Wiszacy Mech

BBT

Ekstremalna grupa biegowa

Klub Biegaczy Jysk

Suwalskie Dziki
Sparta Crossfit Zascianki

766,99

744,86

742,73
741,76
740,14
734,34

734,31

732,69
731,00

729,61

728,36

720,89

719,38

716,54

713,21
712,13

689,95

Kresowe Trail 2024
klasyfikacja generalna

WERTEP

760,63

747,85
724,26
719,83
716,36

711,08

767,49

762,86
729,77

716,52
716,00

704,62

690,88

741,55

706,64

766,60

740,80

728,08

707,51

694,78

767,73

744,92

744,06

733,35

718,34
716,64

699,81

692,69
691,72
691,63

743,06

726,28

750,93

698,68

758,98

750,85

744,83

730,72
730,68
730,66

723,89

709,80

704,80

690,31
690,16

767,73
767,49
766,99
766,60
762,86
760,63
758,98
750,93
750,85
747,85
744,92
744,86
744,83
744,06
743,06
742,73
741,99
741,76
741,55
740,80
740,14
734,34
734,31
733,35
732,69
731,00
730,72
730,68
730,66
729,77
729,61
729,13
728,36
728,08
726,28
724,26
723,89
720,89
719,83
719,38
718,34
716,64
716,54
716,52
716,36
716,00
715,18
713,21
712,13
711,08
709,80
707,51
706,64
704,80
704,62
699,81
698,68
694,78
692,69
691,72
691,63
690,88
690,31
690,16
689,95



258
259
260
26
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
27,
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
27,
280
28
282
283
284
285
286
28
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
2=
296
29,
298
2Z)
300
30:
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
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Igor
Patryk
Urszula
Eugeniusz
Adam
Tomasz
Bohdan
Krzysiek
Robert
Wojtek
Matgorzata
Marcin
Leu
Robert
Anita
Adam
Szymon
Alicja
Ewelina
Pawet
Kamil
Karolina
Adam
Piotr
Filip
Jarostaw
Marzena
Edyta
Julia
Konstancja
Mirostaw
Adrian
Julian
Donatas
Marek
Pawet
Marcin
Tomasz
Adrian
Arkadiusz
Pawet
Dariusz
Marcin
Grzegorz
Pawet
Bogdan
Konrad
Artur
Grzegorz
Piotr
Grzesiek
Pawet
Sylwia
Szymon
Jacek
Karol
Dariusz
Norbert
Jan
Michal
Marek
Tomasz
tukasz

Khrol

Mech
Miroficzuk
Tkaczuk
Szymariski
Osiekowicz
Arendarchuk
Sokolowski
Jemielity
Han

Milczuk
Krysztofik
Liaukovich
Skrzypek
Lewkowicz
Parafiniuk
Gilas

Frelich
Oszmian
Florczyk
Roziewski
Jeleniewska
Dybowski
First
Daineka
Wasilewski
Koztowska-Gonczaruk
Kowalik
Madej
Tanjga-Nawrot
Pura

Meclik
Zurawski
Velicka
Sokotowski
Wieliczko
Swierczewski
Jadczuk
Zezula
Urzedowski
Litwiniuk
Dawidejt
Janas

Seko

Rut
Tarkowski
Zawistowski
Barczyniski
Dubina
Zawistowski
Popowski
Warpechowski
Zareba
Karolak
Jastrzebski
Kedzierski
Milewski
Marks
Baginski
Nawrot
Sajnog
Kubacki
Grygorczuk
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M16-39
M40-49
K40+
M50+
M16-39
M50+
M16-39
M40-49
M16-39
M16-39
K40+
M40-49
M16-39
M50+
K40+
M40-49
M40-49
K40+
K40+
M16-39
M40-49
K16-39
M16-39
M50+
M16-39
M50+
K40+
K40+
K40+
K40+
M50+
M50+
M16-39
M16-39
M16-39
M40-49
M16-39
M40-49
M16-39
M16-39
M40-49
M16-39
M40-49
M16-39
M40-49
M40-49
M16-39
M50+
M50+
M16-39
M40-49
M50+
K40+
M16-39
M16-39
M16-39
M50+
M40-49
M50+
M16-39
M50+
M50+
M16-39

526

484

406

654 Brariska Biega
455 Wyszkdw

460 DREWNOFORNIR
522 Kietki Stodowe
493

611

452 Roch Jasienica
619

627

515

622 BIEGNI) Z PROSERVICE
641 Suwalskie Dziki
630 Lesne Smigi
289 Chetm Biega
252 Koci Domek
430

169

499

394

610

577 Barbell Garage Triathlon Teal
411 TEA.M RUN
232

405

593

587

639 Nawroty

189

450

626

534 Bégimo klubas
635 Suwalskie Dziki
595

479

423 Sl Runnig Team
608

624

631

451

566

516

564

519

444

412

614

643

434

605

625 PandaKuleczka
617

445 Roch Jasienica
514 Brak

598 UKS Danex Siemiatycze
597

609 Nawroty

628 Nawroty

620 PandaKuleczka
618

451

Kresowe Trail 2024
klasyfikacja generalna

WERTEP
689,12
685,95
680,82
680,25
673,29
669,73
664,75
658,18
648,78
647,99
645,84
641,80
640,83
637,15
636,94
636,71
630,90
629,85
615,09
614,84
607,36
599,42
591,54
586,96
586,94
564,14
541,69
540,12
DNF

689,60

621,96

666,20
663,01
662,16
657,87
657,12
651,11
651,08
638,56
637,44
634,34
634,01
633,09
626,12
620,76
619,53
609,76
609,02
608,68
602,53
591,55
586,91
585,13
560,44
557,51
555,02
527,01
527,00
503,21
503,15
466,52
421,61

684,16

689,60
689,12
685,95
684,16
680,82
680,25
673,29
669,73
666,20
664,75
663,01
662,16
658,18
657,87
657,12
651,11
651,08
648,78
647,99
645,84
641,80
640,83
638,56
637,44
637,15
636,94
636,71
634,34
634,01
633,09
630,90
629,85
626,12
621,96
620,76
619,53
615,09
614,84
609,76
609,02
608,68
607,36
602,53
599,42
591,55
591,54
586,96
586,94
586,91
585,13
564,14
560,44
557,51
555,02
541,69
540,12
527,01
527,00
503,21
503,15
466,52
421,61



